European Championships (E)

Moorsele, Belgium
30 Oct 2004, Mares 8-10 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: FALLADA***
Colour:
Owner: Gheysens

Name: NAG OLLA
BEZ

Colour:

Owner: Mann-
Wernsten

Name:
MAROUTSSIA®**
Colour:

Owner: Pichaud &
Pineau

Name: OLITA
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: ETENTA
Colour:
Owner: Athbah Stud
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